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NOTES * Fiber options of products listed here: singlemode fiber, PM fiber, LMA fiber, etc.
* Optical power handling options of the products listed here: 300 mW, 2 W, 30 W, 200 W, etc.
* Wavelength options of the products listed here: 450 - 2000nm. Please check with us.
* Package dimension options of the products listed here: customized. Please check with us.
* Connectorization options of the products listed here: FC, SC, LC, SMA, etc.
    

CONTACT

Tel: +86 756 389 8035

E-mail: sales@fiber-resources.com

Web: www.fiber-resources.com

488 nm 532 nm 638 nm 790 nm 850 nm 980 nm 1030 nm 1064 nm 1310 nm 1480 nm 1550 nm 2000 nm
Cladding Power Stripper ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
Circulator ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
Collimator ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
Coupler

Fused Coupler ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
Thin-Film Filter Coupler ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
PM Crystal Coupler ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●

Delay Line ● ● ●
Faraday Mirror ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
Faraday Rotator
Hybrid Components

Circulator + BP ●
Circulator + PD ●
Circulator + Tap Monitors ● ● ● ●
Collimator + Polarizer ●
Fiber Mirror + BP ●
FWDM + BP ● ● ● ● ● ●
Isolator + BP ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
Isolator + Fiber Mirror ●
Isolator + GFF ●
Isolator + PBC/S ● ● ● ● ● ●
Isolator + PD ●
Isolator + Tap + WDM ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
Isolator + WDM ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
Tap Coupler + BP ● ● ● ● ● ●
Tap Isolator ● ● ● ● ● ●

In-Line Polarizer ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
Isolator

Free Space Isolator ● ● ● ● ● ●
Isolator ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
High Power Isolator ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
High Power Fiber to Free Space Isolator ● ● ●
Isolator Array ●

Metalized fiber ● ●
Mode Field Adaptor ● ● ●
Module

Coupler Module ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
CWDM Module ●
DWDM Module ●
EDFA Gain Block Module ●
OCT Optical Module ● ● ●
RGB Combiner Module ● ● ●

Others
Acousto-Optic Modulator ●
In-Line Waveplate ● ●
Optic-Electric Transformer ●
Optical Fiber Saturable Absorber Mirror ● ●
Phase Delay PM Faraday Mirror ●
PM Partial Reflector ●
PM Piezoelectric Optical Fiber Mirror ●
Quartz Lyot Depolarizer ●
PM SESAM for Pulse Application ● ● ●

Optical Mechanical Switch ● ●
Patchcord (FC, SC, LC, SMA) ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
Photodiode ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
Polarization Beam Combiner/Splitter ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
Pump Combiner (up to 2000 W) ● ● ●
Pump & Signal Combiner (up to 2000 W) ●
Tunable Filter ●
WDM

Fused WDM ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
Thin-Film Filter WDM ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●

Variable Optical Attenuator ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●

488 nm 532 nm 638 nm 790 nm 850 nm 980 nm 1030 nm 1064 nm 1310 nm 1480 nm 1550 nm 2000 nm

INDEX

● ● ● ●
● ●●

●
●

● ● ● ●

●
●● ●

Jan 2017 Copyright © Advanced Fiber Resources (Zhuhai) Ltd  All  Rights  Reserved 

● ● ● ● ● ● ●

● ●





Contents

Incorporated in 2000, AFR is a leading provider of passive optical components,
designed mainly for telecommunication, fiber laser, and fiber sensor applications. 
AFR designs and manufactures advanced and cost-effective passive components
through our ISO 9001-certified facility in Zhuhai, China.
 
AFR specializes in high power handling fiber optic components and polarization
maintaining components. Our 1064 nm high power components are capable of 
handling up to 200 W average, and 100 kW peak optical power for fiber laser
applications.
 
Our PM components offer excellent optical performance, i.e., high extinction
ratio and low insertion loss, and high reliability which become the key enabler
of broadband optical networks, high-speed optical test equipments, laser
gyroscope, and other PM optical systems.
 
We design and manufacture both standard and customized components, and 
provide contract manufacturing solutions to our customers. AFR's customer base
includes fiber laser, optical network and fiber sensing manufacturers, as well
as research institutes and universities around the world.

AFR has a strong management team. Many of them possess more than a decade
of successful management experience in fiber optic industry in Silicon Valley. Our
goal is to become the customers' first choice for high power handling & PM fiber 
optic components, and to promote our world-class optical technology in the global
market.      

2000 nm 2 W Isolator

1310/1550 nm 4-port Broadband Circulator

2000 nm PM Circulator

790 nm PM Crystal Tap Coupler

Visible Fused Multimode Coupler (  nm)500 - 650

1310/1480/1550 nm 300 mW PM Isolator

Motorized Variable Optical Delay Line (1060/1550 nm)

Variable Optical Attenuator
Mini Manual Variable Attenuator (1310/1480/1550 nm,1310 & 1550 nm)

Mini Manual Variable Attenuator (780/850/980/1060 nm)

1310/1550 nm 3-port Broadband Circulator

1550 nm PM Circulator

Collimator
488/532/640 nm Visible Beam Delivery Collimator 

Delay Line
Variable Optical Delay Line (1060/1550 nm )

1310/1480/1550 nm Collimator

2000 nm Circulator

488 nm Isolator

532 nm Isolator

638 nm Isolator

790 nm 300 mW Isolator

850 nm 300 mW Isolator

Circulator

1310/1480/1550 nm 300 mW Isolator

2000 nm 2 W PM Isolator

WDM/Combiner
RG, RB, GB Combiner
RGB Combiner

RG PM Fused Combiner

Isolator
Visible Wavelength PM Isolator  

Filter WDM (1310/1550 nm, 1480/1550 nm, 1510/1550 nm)

PM Filter WDM (1310/1550 nm, 1480/1550 nm, 1510/1550 nm)
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Coupler
Special Wavelength Fused Coupler (455 - 2100 nm)
PM Fused Coupler (455 - 2100 nm)

1310/1550 nm Multimode Circulator

1310/1550 nm Mini Collimator
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Key Features Applications

● Wavelength 445 - 2100 nm available ● Power monitoring

● Coupling ratio from 1/99 to 50/50 available ● Splitter

● Low excess loss ● Fixed attenuation

● High power handling

● Testing instruments

● High stability and reliability

● Special Wavelength WDM also available

Parameter

Center Wavelength (λc) 

Operating Wavelength

Max. PDL

Max. Excess Loss

Max. Excess Loss for each connector

Max. Optical Power (Continuous Wave)

Thermal Stability

Min. Return Loss 

Min. Directivity

Fiber Type

Operating Temperature

Storage Temperature

Coupling Ratio & Insertion Loss

Coupling Ratio

Max. Insertion Loss, λc

*RL is 5 dB lower for each connector added.  

*Data tested at central wavelength only. 

*The Package Dimensions is Φ3.0 × 47 mm for 2000 nm bare fiber coupler.

SMC-①-②②②②-③③-④-⑤-⑥-⑦

②②②②: Wavelength ③③: Coupling Ratio ④: Connector Type

488 - 488 nm 01 - 01/99 1 - FC/UPC 

①: Configuration

1 - 1 × 2

2 - 2 × 2 532 - 532 nm 02 - 02/98 2 - FC/APC 

⑤: Fiber Jacket

B - 250 μm bare fiber

L - 900 μm loose tube

635 - 635 nm 05 - 05/95 3 - SC/UPC

780 - 780 nm 10 - 10/90

4 - SC/APC

⑦: Fiber Type

830 - 830 nm 20 - 20/80

N - None

1 - Nufern 460-HP

30 - 30/70

S - Specify

2 - Nufern 630-HP

40 - 40/60

3 - Corning HI 780C

50 - 50/50

4 - Corning HI 1060

SS - Specify

5 - Corning HI 1060 Flex

980 - 980 nm

1064 - 1064 nm

1700 - 1700 nm

2000 - 2000 nm

SSSS - Specify

6 - Corning SMF-28

⑥: Fiber Length

Q - 0.75 m

1 -1.0 m

S - Specify 7 - Nufern SM 1950

S - Specify

Value

≤  0.005

50

50

0.2

0.3

0.3

W

Singlemode fiber

- 40 to + 75

- 40 to + 85

4

Unit

nm

nm

dB

dB

dB

dB

%

dB

1/99 2/98

18.5/0.35 14.5/0.5 11.5/0.75

dB/℃

dB

40/60 50/5020/80 30/70

℃

℃

4.8/2.8 3.6/3.6

488, 532, 635

λc ± 20λc ± 10λc ± 10λc ± 5

5/95 10/90

0.5

0.2 0.2 0.1

22/0.3 8.0/1.5 6.0/2.0

0.71.5

Special Wavelength Fused Coupler (445 - 2100 nm) (SMC Series)

Specifications

Package Dimensions

Ordering Information

1700, 2000980, 1064780, 830

0.150.30.3

Φ3.0 mm

54 ± 1 mm

250 μm bare fiber

Φ3.0 mm

70 ± 1 mm

900 μm loose tube

1

1550 nm PM Piezoelectric Optical Fiber Mirror

PM Patchcord (445 - 2000 nm)

Learn More Relevant Components
1550 nm PM Collimator Polarizer
1550 nm Variable Polarization Beam Splitter 

1550 nm PM Fiber SESAM for Pulse Application

1550 nm PM Partial Reflector

1310/1550 nm PM Faraday Mirror

1310/1550 nm In-line Faraday Rotator

1310/1550 nm 5 W Faraday Mirror

1310/1550 nm 30 W Faraday Rotator

Patchcord
Patchcord (445 - 2000 nm)

Farayday Rotator/ Mirror
1310/1550 nm Faraday Mirror

1310/1480/1550 nm Isolator Polarization Combiner/Splitter

In-Line Polarizer
1310/1480/1550 nm In-Line Polarizer

Polarization Beam Combiner/Splitter
1310/1480/1550 nm Polarization Beam Combiner/Splitter
1310/1480/1550 nm 2 × 2 Polarization Beam Combiner/Splitter

29
30

31
32
33

34

35

36

37
38

39

40
41

42
43

44

HOTHOT

*The optical power is 1 W only for connector added. For visible wavelength, the limit is 50 mW.
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Unit: mm

140 ± 1

50
 ±

 1

8 ± 1

17.35 ± 1

26 ± 1

Input

Output
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Unit: mm

150 ± 1

Input
Output

190 ± 2

60
 ±

 1

23 ± 1

8

60
 ±

 1
54

 ±
 0

.2 4- 3Ф

150 ± 1
144 ± 0.2

Underside Assemble Screw Hole
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